
PR
EV

ENZIONE  COVID

RIST BAR
INTERNATIONAL srl

Ristobar International srl 
info@ristobarinternational.it 

P.IVA : 04275380964
Via Salomone 43 MI 20138



135,00 €

188,00 €



51,00 €
78,00 €

72,00 €



0,12 € 9,20 €

48,00 €

8,00 €



61,00 €

67,00 €

72,00 €

85,00 €

94,00 €



75,00 €240,00 €

27,00 € 27,00 €

27,00 € 27,00 €



70,00 € 29.00 €

68,00 € 90,00 €

29,00 € 60,00 €

30,00 €

42,00 € 54,00 €




